
Part and Location  Description Approx 
Lift

Part
Number

Qty Per
Vehicle

STRUT Strut/Gas Spring Seat Shock Absorbers - Piranha SA67089GP 2 ea
Coil Springs For Vehicles With Up To 50kg Bullar NIS-226

Preassembled Strut/Coil With Top Plate Mount COIL-ST-NIS01
Coil Springs For Vehicles With 50kg Plus Bullar / 
Winch NIS-226HD

Preassembled Strut/Coil With Top Plate Mount COIL-ST-NIS21
Tapered Coil Springs For Vehicles With Up To 50kg 
Bullar NIS-226T

Preassembled Strut/Coil With Top Plate Mount COIL-ST-NIS52
Tapered Coil Springs For Vehicles With 50kg Plus 
Bullar / Winch NIS-226HDT

Preassembled Strut/Coil With Top Plate Mount COIL-ST-NIS51

TOP PLATE MOUNT Strut Top Plate Mount TPL2040 2 ea

SHOCK ABSORBERS

COIL SPRINGS
Raised Height Heavy Duty Coil Springs
LBA up to 200kg 40mm NIS-227

Raised Height Heavy Duty Coil Springs
LBA 200kg plus - constant load 40mm NIS-227HD

 NISSAN PATHFINDER - 4WD
  R51      2005 to 2012
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36mm Gas Bulged Shock Absorbers 2 ea

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

1 pr

COILS & STRUT 
ASSEMBLY

* LBA = Load Bearing Accessories (Bull Bar, Winch, Tyre Carrier, Extra Fuel Tanks etc)

SA35442G

1 pr

4.58


	4X4 CATALOGUE 2024 Q2(AutoRecovered)
	Nissan R51 Pathfinder 4.58


